ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenolaudio.com
110
MULTIPIN CONNECTORS
ACCESSORIES
PINS PART NUMBER
 34.16	 31.5	 110	 4.7
(1.35)	 (1.24)	 (4.33)	 (0.18)	 -	 -	 13	 MP-25043-13S
37.36	 31.5	 110	 4.7
(1.47)	 (1.24)	 (4.33)	 (0.18)	 -	 -	 19	 MP-25043-19S
40.87	 31.5	 110	 4.7
(1.61)	 (1.24)	 (4.33)	 (0.18)	 -	 -	 25	 MP-25043-25S
46.68	 31.5	 110	 4.7
(1.84)	 (1.24)	 (4.33)	 (0.18)	 -	 -	 37	 MP-25043-37S
53.36	 31.5	 110	 5.5
(2.10)	 (1.24)	 (4.33)	 (0.22)	 -	 -	 54	 MP-25043-54S
65.48	 31.5	 110	 5.5
(2.58)	 (1.24)	 (4.33)	 (0.22)	 -	 -	 85	 MP-25043-85S
65.48	 31.5	 110	 5.5
(2.58)	 (1.24)	 (4.33)	 (0.22)	 -	 -	 150	 MP-25043-150S
 38.8	  20.7	 255
(1.53)	 (0.81)	 (8.07)	 -	 -	 -	 13	 MP-25043-13L
 41.6	  20.7	 255
(1.64)	 (0.81)	 (8.07)	 -	 -	 -	 19	 MP-25043-19L
  45.3	  20.7	 255
(1.78)	 (0.81)	 (8.07)	 -	 -	 -	 25	 MP-25043-25L
 52.15	  20.7	 255
(2.05)	 (0.81)	 (8.07)	 -	 -	 -	 37	 MP-25043-37L
  58.6	  20.7	 255
(2.30)	 (0.81)	 (8.07)	 -	 -	 -	 54	 MP-25043-54L
 70.7	  20.7	 255
(2.78)	 (0.81)	 (8.07)	 -	 -	 -	 85	 MP-25043-85L
 70.7	  20.7	 255
(2.78)	 (0.81)	 (8.07)		  -	 -	 150	 MP-25043-150L
 Dimensions in mm (inches)
	A	 B	 C	 D	 E	 F
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING
 Dimensions in mm (inches)
Plug protective dustcap to suit
MP-4102 types.
Receptacle protective dustcap to
suit MP-4101 types.